
VIN:
3GNAL4EK6DS578994

Detailed History Verification

Event Date Location Odometer Reading Data Source Details

05/06/2024 N/A 59,320 mi Motor Vehicle Dept. Current estimated mileage

11/30/2021 AZ Motor Vehicle Dept. Upcoming Registration Date

11/30/2020 AZ 40,982 mi Arizona
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Phoenix, AZ

New owner reported
SALVAGE TITLE/CERTIFICATE ISSUED

REBUILT TITLE ISSUED
MILEAGE INCONSISTENCY

07/07/2020 AZ 57,516 mi Arizona
Inspection Station
Maricopa County

Passed emissions inspection

07/23/2018 AZ 49,000 mi Arizona
Inspection Station
Maricopa County

Passed emissions inspection
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